May 22 2024 (15:04) India Rail Info

Thanjavur - Tiruchchirappalli Workmen DEMU/76827 - DEMU - SR

TJ/Thanjavur Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
1h 20m - 50 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 T) Thanjavur Junction 14:05 4 |1 0 63 |57 |[SR
2 |ALK |Alakkudi 14:14 14:15 m |0 |1 9 59 |49 |[SR
3 [BAL |Budalur 14:23 14:24 im |0 |1 17 |57 SR
4 |AYN [Aiyanapuram 14:29 14:30 m |1 |1 22 |67 SR
5 SGM [Solgampatti 14:36 14:37 Tm |1 (1 29 |59 SR
6 TOM |Tondamanpatti 14:43 14:44 Tm |1 |1 35 60 |75 |[SR
7 |TRB |Tiruverumbur 14:49 14:50 Tm (0 |1 40 |59 |74 |SR
8 [MC |Manjattidal 14:55 14:56 m |1 |1 45 |29 SR
9 |GOC |Ponmalai(Golden Rock) [15:01 15:02 m |2 |1 47 |7 58 |SR
10 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 15:25 4 1 50 |- 86 |SR
Junction

May 22 2024 (15:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




